
MR. ALMONTE'
Distinctive Co

2815 California Street near Divisadero St., San Francisco WAbash 2-1911 Evenings by Appointment

BARBER SHOPS—Contd
Chicago Barber Shop 2004 Sutter

Choy Albert 7 Spofford al

Chronicle Barber Shop 905 Mission
Chung Chow Barber Shop 755 Jackson
Chung Kee 32 Ross al

Cinti's Barber Shop 130 Leland av
City Barber Shop 1906 McAllister
Civic Center Barber Shop 1166 Market
Class "A" Barber Shop 206 California

Classy Barber Shop 3458 Mission
Clay & Davis Barber Shop 252 Davis
Clift Hotel Barber Shop 499 Geary
Clip Joynt 906 Pine
Club Barber Shop 1017 Larkin
Cobb's Barber Shop 847 Fillmore
Comb & Shears The 3150 Noriega
Conner-Menaster Barber Shop 66

Gough
Connie's Barber Shop 405 O'Farrell
Continental Barber Shop 129 Ellis

Continental Shop 21 McAllister
Costello Diego 1807 Polk

CROCKER-ANGLO NATIONAL
BARBERSHOP

1 MONTGOMERY
ROOM 1200
TELEPHONE GARFIELD 1-6680

Custom Barbers 1559 Mission
Custom Hair Styles 3911 Judah
D C Barber Shop 319 Kearny
Daily's Barber Shop 338 Clement
D'Amico Barber Shop 315 Montgomery

R630
Daylite Barber Shop 274 West Portal

Del's Barber Shop 3338 24th
DelMonte Shaving Parlor 720 Colum-

bus av
DeLoach Barber Shop 2405 Noriega
DeLoach Malon 3903 24th

DeLuca's Shaving Parlor 754 Colum-
bus av

DeLuxe Barber Shop 2160 Chestnut
DeLuxe Barber Shop 524a Clement
DeLuxe Barber Shoppe 1334 Ocean av
DeMasi's Barber Shop 334 Leland av
DeNatale Marco 542 Green
Dick's Barber Shop 3800 Noriega
Dick's Barber Shop 1038 Stockton
Dillon's Barber Shop 654 Kearny
Dom's Barber Shop 167 Market
Don's Barber Shop 2396 Lombard
Doug's Richmond Barber Shop 3412

Balboa
Down Town Barber Shop 134 Ellis

Drake Francis Sir Hotel Barber Shop
481 Sutter

Drake-Wiltshire Barber Shop 90
Compton pi

Duke's Barber Shop 4476 Mission
Dusty's Barber Shop 5343 Geary blvd

Earl's Barber Shop 2825 California
Ed's Barber Shop 1374 9th av
Ed's Barber Shop 821 Ulloa
Ed's Hi Fi Barber Shop 3360 Army
Eddie's Barber Shop 1250 Polk
Eddy Barber Shop 814 Eddy
Eight Eighty One Post Barber Shop

881 Post
El's Unique Barber Shop 1588 Ellis
Elias' Barber Shop 3319 20th
Elite Barber Shop 446 Eddy
Ellis-Powell Barber Shop 105 Ellis
Elmer's Barber Shop 1732 Haight
EIRey Barber Shop 1947 Ocean av
Embassy Barber Shop 614 Polk
Emmett's Barber Shop 3166 22d
Ernie's Barber Shop 309 Columbus av
Ernie's Barber Shop 2438 San Bruno
Esquire Barber Shop 1728 Fillmore
Esquire Barber Shop 5313 Mission
Esquire Barber Shop 627 Post
Evans Barber Shop 133 Geary R735
Exchange Barber Shop 435 Pine
Fashion Barber Shop 885 Arguello blvd
Faustino's Barber Shop 369 Turk
Federal Barber Shop 8 7th
Ferry Building Barber Shop 1st fl

Ferry bldg
Finnish Steam Baths Barber Shop 3312

Valencia
First Street Barber Shop 5 1st
Flo's Barber Shop 1532 20th
Fortieth & Taraval Barber Shop 3004

Tai
Forty Eight Kearny Barber Shop 48

Kearny
Forty-Niner's Barber Shop 1354 Fill-

Foster's International Barber Shop
2140 Fillmore

Four-Fifty Sutter Barber Shop lobby
450 Sutter

Fourteenth Street Barber Shop 483
14th

Francis Barber Shop 201 Gough

Frank & John's Shaving Parlor 419
Washington

Frank's Barber Shop 1307 9th av
Frank's Barber Shop 101 Broad
Frank's Barber Shop 1671 Church
Frank's Barber Shop 305 Clement
Frank's Barber Shop 818 Hyde
Frank's Barber Shop 405 Kearny
Frank's Barbershop 1919 Lawton
Frank's Barbershop 114 Mason
Frank's Barber Shop 2588 Mission

R230
Fred & Jaime Barber Shop 3400 Geary
Fred & Ray's Barber Shop 640 Pacific
Fred's 473 Haight
Fred's Barber Shop 90 4th
Frenchy's Barber Shop 591 Hayes
Friendly Barber Shop 2016a Sutter
Frisco's Barber Shop 4873 Mission
Galileo Barber Shop 17 Columbus av
Garcia's Barber Shop 544 Clement
Geary Barber Shop 5541 Geary blvd
Geary Street Barber Shop 711 Geary
Gene's 219 Columbus av
Geneva Barber Shop 915 Geneva av
George's Barber Shop 2915 20th
George's Barber Shop 1120 Polk
George's Barber Shop 153 Waverly pi
George's Haircutting 285 6th av
Giannini Barber Shop 484 6th
Giant's Barber Shop 835 Divisadero
Gibson's Barber Shop 15 Lakeview av
Gil's Barber Shop 2970 Mission
Gino's Barber Shop 4640 3d
Gino's Barber Shop 3790 24th
Glen Park Barber Shop 2852 Diamond
Golden Clipper Barber Shop 744 Innes

Golden Gate Barber Shop 1934 Union
Golden Gate Barber Shop 522 S Van-

Ness av
Golden Gate Theatre Barber Shop 27

Taylor
Golden West Barber Shop 3082 16th
Goldman Frank Barber Shop 3308 Bal-

boa
Goodman's Barber Shop 1504 Polk
Gordon Barber Shop 106 7th

Gordon's Joe Barber Shop 587r Castro
Gori Pacifico 3637 Balboa
Granada Barber Shop 42 Jones
Granada Barber Shop 4557 Mission
Grand Central Barber Shop 1412 Mar-

ket
Greenough's Tonsorial Parlor 1920

Market
Guardino's Barber Shop 326 Precita
Guild Barber Shop 212 Church
Guy's Barber Shop 853 Clay
Habit Barber Shop 355 Mason
Haight Family Barber Shop 1508

Haight
Ir Cutting by Catalano 1649 Irving
ircutter The 1565 Church

Hal's Barber Shop 208 Clement
ilton's Barber Shop 1813a Sutter

Hank's Barber Shop 1892a San Jose av
Harold's Barber Shop 1409 46th av
Harold's Barber Shop 2024 Irving

Harry's Barber Shop 3314 17th
Harry's Barber Shop 4118 18th

Harry's Barber Shop 700 Mission
Harry's Barber Shop 588 O'Farrell
Harvey's Barber Shop 5672 Mission
Hary's Barber Shop 1233 Vicente
Hawley's Barber Shop 3256 23d
Healy's Barber Shop 1287 20th av
Hector's Barber Shop 2220 18th

Henry's Barber Shop 876 Geary
Henry's Hair Cutting 547 Taraval
Henry's Haircutting Shop 1433 Irving

Hillside Barber Shop 5265 3d
Hoffman Barber Shop 619 Market
Hollidays Barber Shop 2551 Mission
Hollywood Barber Shop 3065 24th
Holmes Barber Shop 1203 Golden Gate
Home Barber Shop 2410 Clement
Home Barber Shop 1101 Geneva av
Hotel Canterbury Barber Shop 752

Sutter
Hotel Henry Barber Shop 108 6th

Hotel St Francis Barber Shop 335
Powell

Hotel Stewart Barber Shop 351 Geary
Hotel Whitcomb Barber Shop 1219

Market
Huff's Fashionette Barber Shop 1548

Fillmore
Ibarra Barber Shop 3408 18th

Ideal Barber Shop 6004 Mission
Ideal Barber Shop 3278 Mission
Ideal Barber Shop 4 Persia av
Ideal Barber Shop 2840 San Bruno av
Ideal Barber Shop 2239 Taraval
Insurance Center Barber Shop 120

Battery
International Barber Shop 647 Kearny
Irving Barber Shop 621 Irving

Isaksen Leif 714 Valencia
J-J Barber Shop 696 Mission
Jack's Barber Shop 2072 Chestnut
Jack's Barber Shop 429 Monterey blvd
Jack's Mens Hairstylist 3202 16th
Jerri's Barber Shop 1418 Ocean av
Jerry's Barber Shop 1812 Fillmore
Jerry's Barber Shop 1712 Laguna
Jerry's Barber Shop 663a Monterey
Jess' Barber Shop 4542 3d
Jibbaros Barber Shop 3112 24th
Jim's Barber Shop 444 Judah
Jim's Barber Shop 1144 Market
Jim's Barber Shop 1166 McAllister
Jim's Barber Shop 1496 Silver av
Jimmie's Barber Shop 819 Geary
Jimmy's Barber-Rama 411 Ellis

Jimmy's Barber Shop 724 Lombard
Jimmy's Barber Shop 1700a Post
Joe's Barber Shop 4816j 3d
Joe's Barber Shop 2870 24th

Joe's Barber Shop 108a Carl
Joe's Barber Shop 1752 Church
Joe's Barber Shop 1189 Geneva av
Joe's Barber Shop 3717 Mission
Joe's Barber Shop 3542 Sacramento
Joe's Barber Shop 2142 Union
Joe's Barber Shop 2500 Washington
Joe's Village Barber Shop 1385 46th

Jolin's Barbe
John's Barbe
Jolin's Barbe
John's Barbe
Jolin's Barbe
John's Barbe
Johnnie

Shop 3612 19th
Shop 320 Fillmore
Shop 6250 Geary blvd
Shop 1747 Polk
Shop 1796 San Jose av
Shop 2 54 Taylor

ll Shop '

Lanai's Barbe
Langley Barbe
Larry's Barbe

Johnny's Barber Shop 810 Clement
Johnny's Barbershop 2195 Market
Joseph's Barber Shop 573 Buckingh;
Judah Street Barber Shop 96 Judah
Junction Barber Shop 3197 Mission
K L M Barber Shop 409 Castro
Kay's Hair Cutting Shop 608 Bush
Kaywood's Barber Shop 13494 Hayes
Ken's Barber Shop 1900;. Fillmore

Koch's Barber Shop 1627 20th
Kolias Barber Shop 520 Valencia
Kono's Barber Shop 1604 Post
Kuze's Barber Shop 2116 Fillmore
L Si L Barber Shop 1595 Turk

Shop 5754 Geary blvd
Shop 534 Irving
Shop 3252c Pierce

i-atin American Barber Shop 140 7th
Lebin's Barber Shop 697 Mission
Lee's Barber Shop 207 6th
Lee's Barber Shop 36b Randolph
Leo's Barber Shop 1107 Geary blvd
Leo's Barber Shop 1640 Oakdale av
Leonard's Barber Shop 40 3d
Lewis Flat Top Barber Shop 2818 Jen-

nings
Lewis' Barber Shop 1604 Hayes
Lick Place Barber Shop 53 Lick pi
Lillie's Barber Shop 918 Newhall
Little Joe's Barber Shop 4094 18th
Lombard Barber Shop 1602 Lombard
Lombardo's Barber Shop 1508 Union
Lon's Barber Shop 3790 Mission
Loop Barber Shop The 7 The Embar-

cadero North
Lou's Barber Shop 5083 Mission
Lou's Barber Shop 790 O'Farrell
Louie's Barber Shop 393 Ashton av
Louie's Barber Shop 5817 Mission
Louis Barber Shop 2541 San Bruno av

Lucky Barber Shop 3260 24th

Lucky M Barber Shop 835 Kearny
Mac's Barber Shop 2859a Mission
Mac's Barber Shop 936 Taraval
Majestic Barber Shop 228 6th

Manila Barber Shop 3493 19th

Manor Plaza Hotel Barber Shop 928
Fillmore

Mantia's Barber Shop 4204 Mission
Mantia's Barber Shop 1349 Silver av
Manuel's Barber Shop 3564 San Bruno

Marconi Barber Shop 428 Columbus av
Margie's Barber Shop 330 Eddy
Marina Barber Shop 2133 Chestnut
Marina Barber Shop 2365 Chestnut
Mark Hopkins Barber Shop 999 Cali-

fornia
Marsala's Barber Shop 2416 Bay Shore

Mart Barber Shop 1355 Market R160
Martin's Barber Shop 3856 24th
Martin's Barbershop 986 Market
Master Barber Shop 719 14th
Mart's Barber Shop 554 Columbus av
Mayflower Haircutting Parlor 2203

Union
McEvoy's Barber Shop 510 Church
Medina's Barber Shop 1620 Stockton
Mel's Chinatown Barber Shop 61 Wa-

verly pi

Melendez Par
Mission

Barber Shop 5997

Merchants Exchange Barber Shop bsmt
Merchants Exchange bldg

Merit Shaving Parlor 3190 21st
Michael Hair Cutting 2544 Judah
Mihm Haircutting Shop 919 Cole
Mike's Barber Shop 746 Diamond
Mike's Barber Shop 1211 Stockton
Milton's Shaving Parlor 290 6th

Ming's Shaving Parlor 1100 Stockton
Miraloma Haircutting Parlor 115 Fow-

ler av
Mission Barber Shop 2653 Mission
Model Barber Shop 737 Cortland av
Monadnock Barber Shop 1082 Monad-

nock bldg
Mondon's Barber Shop 2525 Noriega
Moreci's 1803 Union
Nameless Barber Shop 915 Geary
Natural Hair Trims 916 Kearny R204
Navy Exchange Barber Shop 64

Federal Office bldg
Ned's Barbwr Shop 1804 Clement
Neil's Barber Shop 311 Valencia
New Civic Center Barber Shop 456

New Hollywood Barber Shop 2354
Polk

New Look Barber Shop 251 Holloway
Nick's Barber Shop 1320 Castro
Nisei Barber Shop 1964 Post
Noriega Barber Shop 1311 Noriega
Norman Court Barber Shop 3602 20th
O K Barber Shop 91 Eddy
O K Executive Barber Shop 1019 Divi-

sadero
Ocean View Barber Shop 3649 Lawton
Ocean View Barber Shop 108 Sagamore
Ock's Henry Barber Shop 894 Wash-

ngton
Octavla Barber Shop 1601 Octavia
Olsen's Haircutting Parlor 2286 Mar-

ket
Original Andy's Barbe

Original Palace Barbe
Mo

• Shop 728

• Shop 33 New
ery

Orpheum Barber Shop 1180 Market
Otis Barber Shop 1482 Fulton
Palace Barber Shop 3155 Mission
Panama Barber Shop 164 4th

Parkside Barber Shop 951 Taraval
Pat's Barber Shop 3006 Army
Pat's Barber Shop 5454 Geary blvd
Pat's Barber Shop 253 Pine
Paul's Barber Shop 745 Clay
Paul's Barber Shop 1716 Ocean av
Paul's Barber Shop 3554 Taraval
Perry's Barber Shop 1700 Taraval
Personality Plus Barber Shop 121

FiUmore
Pete's Barber Shop 2489 Bryant
Pete's Barber Shop 822 Washington
Pete's Shop 4636 Cabrillo
Peter's Comb & Shears Shop 211

O'Farrell
Phil's Barber Shop 4240 18th

Phil's Barber Shop 1494 Eddy
Picturesque Barber Shop 203 Broad
Pier Twenty Barber Shop The Enibar-

cadero S Pier 20
Pinto's Barber Shop 422 Castro
Pinto's Barber Shop 161 West Portal
Pisa Frank Barber Shop 2839 24th
Pisa Frank J 1303 Sutter
Pisa's Barber Shop 2466 San Bruno av
Polk & Broadway Barber Shop 2060

Polk
Portola Barber Shop 2656 San Bruno
Post Office Barber Shop 84 7th

Post Street Barber Shop 1648 Post
Public Barber Shop 19 70 Sutter
Quality Barber Shop 2176 Sutter

Quintero's Barber Shop 2592 Folsom
Ralph's Barber Shop 451 9th

Ramon's Barber Shop 1732 Divisadero
Ramos Bernabe D 338 Balboa
Ray's Barber Shop 31 5th

Ray's Barber Shop 3903 18th

Ray's Barber Shop 2977a 21st
Ray's Barber Shop 2093 Chestnut
Ray's Barber Shop 2346 Clement
Ray's BorberShop 1095 Powell
Razor's Edge Barber Shop 900 Mason
Red's Barber Shop 1322; Grant av
Red's Barber Shop 3359 Mission
Redko I Barber Shop 314 Balboa
Reuben's Barber Shop 607 Divisadero
Rex Hair Cutting Parlor 4409 Cabrillo
Rhodes Barber Shop 260 Divisadero
Richard's Barber Shop 748 Larkin
Ricky's Barber Shop 2970 16th

Ricky's Barber Shop 491 S Van Ness
Rocket Barber Shop 1108 Fillmore
Ron's Barber Shop 719 Monterey blvd
Roosevelt Barber Shop 291 Eddy
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